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Clan Lindsay USA - State Representatives 

 

North California:  Lloyd Romine   530-228-3473    Lloydromine@gmail.com  

Southern California: Jeff Swann  C)661-225-7626 /W)661-272-7110 clanlindsay_socal@outlook.com 

Colorado:  John/Jackie Lindsay  970-226-3856     Lindsayjj@comcast.net  

North Florida:  David Davis   727-307-7177     Davidjdavis@yahoo.com  

South Florida:  Leslie Baker  717-688-5258    lesliebaker1@gmail.com 

Georgia:  Tom Thurmond 404-797-7673    tthurmond2003@yahoo.com 

Southern/Mid-Maryland/Northern Virginia: 

   Chris Lindsay Turner 607-227-7836    chrislindsayt@gmail.com 

 

Missouri:  Geoffrey Chaboude 636-748-0048    geoffckctj@sbcglobal.net 

New Hampshire/Massachusetts: 

   Jennifer Giles  603-661-3391    jagiles603@gmail.com 

 

North Carolina: Patty Kinkade  336-282-2980    plindsaykinkade@triad.rr.com 

South Carolina: Robert Lindsey 843-514-9263    gunnmonkey203@gmail.com 

Texas & Oklahoma: Angela Farley  214-535-4494    a-farley@sbcglobal.net 

   Pamela Farley  214-535-8503    pfarley731@sbcglobal.net 

 

Utah:   Heidi Harris  801-272-3779    hhbatwoman@aol.com 

New York:  Kathy Williams 315-317-6477    ladywilliams26@gmail.com 


